MARCA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

SET MASSETTE 6 PZ./9,0GR. PEUGEOT 50 2T

MODELLO

PK Wallaroo

SFX

SGX Sky

SH Scoopy Fifty

SJ Bali

SXR

X8RS / X8RX

Buxi

Buxy RS

Ludix 10 One

Ludix 14 Classic

Ludix 14 Elegance

ST Rapido/Rapido 3
SV Geo

SV Geo

Speedake

Speedfight 3 AIR
Speedfight 3 AIR RS
Trekker R10 C/Antifurto
Trekker R10 S/Antifurto
Trekker Road R12 C/Antifurto
Trekker Road R12 S/Antifurto
Vivacity 2T Kokusan
Vivacity C/Antifurto AJP

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

ANNI

1990 - 2001
1990 - 2003
1997 - 2001
1996 - 2001
1993 - 2001
1995 - 1999
1998 - 2003
1994 - 1997
1994 - 1997
2004 - 2013
2004 - 2013
2004 - 2013
1985 - 1997
1991 - 1993
1995 - 1997
1995 - 1997
2009 - 2012
2008 - 2012
1998 - 2003
1998 - 2003
1998 - 2003
1998 - 2003
2010 - 2013
1999 - 2007

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

22123GT8751
22123GT8751
22123GT8751
22123GT8751
22123GT8751
22123GT8751
22123GT8751
757041
757041
757041
757041
757041
757041
757041
757041
757041
757041
757041
757041
757041
757041
757041
757041
757041




